APRIL 2016
DirectDrive LED tubes eliminate the need for an external driver or ballast. For new construction installations, simply connect the
120-277V line voltage directly to the sockets. For retrofit installations, bypass the existing ballast by cutting the wires and connecting
the 120-277V line voltage directly to the sockets. No ballast or driver is required.
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Integral Keystone Driver
• Plastic/Aluminum Operating Temperature: -20ºC/-4ºF to 55ºC/131ºF
• Glass Operating Temperature: -20ºC/-4ºF to 45ºC/113ºF

• Environmentally Friendly: No Mercury Used
• Frosted Lens Eliminates Pixelation
• Suitable for Use in Dry and Damp Locations
Catalog Number Color
Nominal
Length Input Voltage CRI
Lamp
Wattage Lumens
Beam
Angle
Light
Spread Efficacy
Meets
DLC
SHATTERPROOF GLASS CONSTRUCTION
KT-LED7T8-18GC-830-D 3000K 18" 120-277V >80 7W 700 240º 325º 100 lm/W N/A
KT-LED7T8-18GC-840-D 4000K 18" 120-277V >80 7W 750 240º 325º 107 lm/W N/A
KT-LED7T8-18GC-850-D 5000K 18" 120-277V >80 7W 800 240º 325º 114 lm/W N/A
KT-LED7T8-18GC-865-D 6500K 18" 120-277V >80 7W 800 240º 325º 114 lm/W N/A
KT-LED9T8-24GC-830-D 3000K 2' 120-277V >80 9W 900 240º 325º 100 lm/W Yes
KT-LED9T8-24GC-840-D 4000K 2' 120-277V >80 9W 950 240º 325º 106 lm/W Yes
KT-LED9T8-24GC-850-D 5000K 2' 120-277V >80 9W 1000 240º 325º 111 lm/W Yes
KT-LED9T8-24GC-865-D 6500K 2' 120-277V >80 9W 1000 240º 325º 111 lm/W Yes
KT-LED12T8-36GC-830-D 3000K 3' 120-277V >80 12W 1200 240º 325º 100 lm/W N/A
KT-LED12T8-36GC-840-D 4000K 3' 120-277V >80 12W 1250 240º 325º 104 lm/W N/A
KT-LED12T8-36GC-850-D 5000K 3' 120-277V >80 12W 1300 240º 325º 108 lm/W N/A
KT-LED12T8-36GC-865-D 6500K 3' 120-277V >80 12W 1300 240º 325º 108 lm/W N/A
KT-LED15T8-48GC-830-D 3000K 4' 120-277V >80 15W 1700 240º 325º 113 lm/W Yes
KT-LED15T8-48GC-840-D 4000K 4' 120-277V >80 15W 1800 240º 325º 120 lm/W Yes
KT-LED15T8-48GC-850-D 5000K 4' 120-277V >80 15W 1900 240º 325º 126 lm/W Yes
KT-LED15T8-48GC-865-D 6500K 4' 120-277V >80 15W 1900 240º 325º 126 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48GC-830-D 3000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 1800 240º 325º 100 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48GC-840-D 4000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 1900 240º 325º 106 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48GC-850-D 5000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 2000 240º 325º 111 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48GC-865-D 6500K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 2000 240º 325º 111 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48GC-830-D-FDIM* 3000K 4' 120V >80 18W 1800 240º 325º 100 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48GC-840-D-FDIM* 4000K 4' 120V >80 18W 1850 240º 325º 103 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48GC-850-D-FDIM* 5000K 4' 120V >80 18W 1900 240º 325º 106 lm/W Yes
GLASS CONSTRUCTION
KT-LED7T8-18G-830-D 3000K 18" 120-277V >80 7W 700 240º 325º 100 lm/W N/A
KT-LED7T8-18G-840-D 4000K 18" 120-277V >80 7W 750 240º 325º 107 lm/W N/A
KT-LED7T8-18G-850-D 5000K 18" 120-277V >80 7W 800 240º 325º 114 lm/W N/A
KT-LED7T8-18G-865-D 6500K 18" 120-277V >80 7W 800 240º 325º 114 lm/W N/A
KT-LED9T8-24G-830-D 3000K 2' 120-277V >80 9W 900 240º 325º 100 lm/W Yes
KT-LED9T8-24G-840-D 4000K 2' 120-277V >80 9W 950 240º 325º 106 lm/W Yes
KT-LED9T8-24G-850-D 5000K 2' 120-277V >80 9W 1000 240º 325º 111 lm/W Yes
KT-LED9T8-24G-865-D 6500K 2' 120-277V >80 9W 1000 240º 325º 111 lm/W N/A
KT-LED12T8-36G-830-D 3000K 3' 120-277V >80 12W 1200 240º 325º 100 lm/W N/A
KT-LED12T8-36G-840-D 4000K 3' 120-277V >80 12W 1250 240º 325º 104 lm/W N/A
KT-LED12T8-36G-850-D 5000K 3' 120-277V >80 12W 1300 240º 325º 108 lm/W N/A
KT-LED12T8-36G-865-D 6500K 3' 120-277V >80 12W 1300 240º 325º 108 lm/W N/A
KT-LED18T8-48G-830-D 3000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 1800 240º 325º 100 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48G-840-D 4000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 1900 240º 325º 106 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48G-850-D 5000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 2000 240º 325º 111 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48G-865-D 6500K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 2000 240º 325º 111 lm/W N/A
PLASTIC/ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION
KT-LED18T8-48P-830-D 3000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 1800 120º 180º 100 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48P-840-D 4000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 1900 120º 180º 106 lm/W Yes
KT-LED18T8-48P-850-D 5000K 4' 120-277V >80 18W 2000 120º 180º 111 lm/W Yes
KT-LED36T8-96P-840-D 4000K 8’ 120-277V >80 36W 3800 120º 180º 106 lm/W N/A
KT-LED36T8-96P-850-D 5000K 8’ 120-277V >80 36W 4000 120º 180º 111 lm/W N/A
*TRIAC dimmable
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680
Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.KeystoneLEDSolutions.com